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30/Mar/2022																																																																																													[IBL_CSC_LAN Switch_061637]

 

To,

 

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd

1877, First floor,Gangothri,31st cross,10th Main,Banashankari II Stage,Bengaluru-560070.Tel No-080-26716555

 

Sub: Purchase of LAN Switch

																																																																																																																												 Attn: Venkat Rajan

Sir/Mam,

					 With reference to your quote we are pleased to place the order as under:-

 
SR.
NO.

PARTICULARS
(CONFIGURATION)

PRODUCT TYPE HSN CODE GST
ASSET

%

RATE/ PER
UNIT

QTY TOTAL
AMOUNT

VENDOR
GST NO

1 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

2 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX=1 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

3 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

4 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

5 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG
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Total Order Value: Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Two Thousands  (In words)

 

 

Contact and Delivery details

 

6 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

7 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

8 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

TOTAL 3,52,000.00

SR. NO. LOCATION STATE BRANCH
CODE

CONTAC
T NAME

CONTAC
T NO

QTY REQUEST
NO.

BUYER
GST NO

1 Ground Floor, S-2/639-26-A,
Mritunjay Dham Colony (Nadesar),
Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh-
221002(Branch Code-2035)

Uttar
Pradesh

2035 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

858887053
1

1 PR-
000033773
9-IB

09AAACI
1314G1Z1

2 Ground Floor, Premises bearing no.
18/1, Bairathi Colony, Palsikar
main road, District Indore, PIN: 452
001, Madhya Pradesh(Branch Code
-2036)

Madhya
Pradesh

2036 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

983395388
2

1 PR-
000033774
1-IB

23AAACI
1314G1ZB

3 Ground Floor, Premises bearing no.
13/95, City Airport Road, Pettah,
PO
Trivandrum,Kerala,695024(Branch
Code-2037)

Kerala 2037 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

938225099
5

1 PR-
000033776
6-IB

32AAACI
1314G1ZC

4 Ground Floor, KKP Complex, SN
Nagar, Chackai ? Kazhakuttam By
Pass Road, Kulathoor, PO
Trivandrum, Kerala ?
695583(Branch Code-2038)

Kerala 2038 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

938225099
5

1 PR-
000033779
7-IB

32AAACI
1314G1ZC

5 Ground floor, Door No.517/35, 1st
Main Road, 41st Cross, 8th Block,
Jayanagar, Bangalore- 560082
Karnataka(Branch Code-2039)

Karnataka 2039 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

958591970
7

1 PR-
000033782
0-IB

29AAACI
1314G1ZZ

6 Ground Floor, Unit No. 3, SS
Omnia, Sector 86, Gurugram,
Haryana, PIN: 122001(Branch
Code-2040)

Haryana 2040 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

989126846
8

1 PR-
000033784
3-IB

06AAACI
1314G1Z7

7 Ground Floor, House No 50, New
Colony, Barot Road, Bhagpat, PIN
250609 Uttar Pradesh(Branch Code
-2034)

Uttar
Pradesh

2034 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

981178276
8

1 PR-
000033786
1-IB

09AAACI
1314G1Z1
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Further conditions as per annexure :- 

 

Terms and conditions :-

 

 

 

 

NOTE:- This is a computer generated PO . No Signature required

8 Ground Floor, C/o Home Needs,
Stadium Road, Diphu Market,
Diphu, District Karbi Anglong,
Assam 782460(Branch Code-2041)

Assam 2041 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

983657799
6

1 PR-
000033787
5-IB

18AAACI
1314G1Z2
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09/Apr/2022																																																																																													[IBL_CSC_Router_061872]

 

To,

 

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd

1877, First floor,Gangothri,31st cross,10th Main,Banashankari II Stage,Bengaluru-560070.Tel No-080-26716555

 

Sub: Purchase of Router

																																																																																																																												 Attn: Venkat Rajan

Sir/Mam,

					 With reference to your quote we are pleased to place the order as under:-

 
SR.
NO.

PARTICULARS
(CONFIGURATION)

PRODUCT TYPE HSN CODE GST
ASSET

%

RATE/ PER
UNIT

QTY TOTAL
AMOUNT

VENDOR
GST NO

1 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

2 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

3 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

4 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

5 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG



2

 

Total Order Value: Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Two Thousand Five Hundred  (In words)

 

 

Contact and Delivery details

 

6 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

7 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

8 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

9 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

10 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

TOTAL 13,02,500.0
0

SR. NO. LOCATION STATE BRANCH
CODE

CONTAC
T NAME

CONTAC
T NO

QTY REQUEST
NO.

BUYER
GST NO

1 Ground Floor, Municipality Road,
Narsingh Gargh, Karan Nagar,
District Srinagar, UT of Jammu and
Kashmir, PIN: 190010(Branch
Code-1982)

Jammu &
Kashmir

1982 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

958270385
8

1 PR-
000033737
5-IB

01AAACI
1314G1ZH

2 Ground Floor,?SCO 49 & 50,
Sector 29, Huda Market, Faridabad,
Haryana, PIN:121008?(Branch
Code-2020)

Haryana 2020 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

989126846
8

1 PR-
000033739
7-IB

06AAACI
1314G1Z7

3 Ground floor, No. 228,Palm Ave,
Green Glen Layout, Bellandur,
Bangalore - 560103(Branch Code-
2029)

Karnataka 2029 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

958591970
7

1 PR-
000033751
0-IB

29AAACI
1314G1ZZ
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Further conditions as per annexure :- 

 

Terms and conditions :-

 

 

 

 

NOTE:- This is a computer generated PO . No Signature required

4 Upper Ground Floor, Shop No 15-1
-570, 571,572 , Inani complex
Siddiambar Bazar, Masjid
Opposite, Hyderabad ? 500002
Telangana(Branch Code-2033)

Telangana 2033 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

986702759
7

1 PR-
000033772
0-IB

36AAACI
1314G1Z4

5 Ground Floor, S-2/639-26-A,
Mritunjay Dham Colony (Nadesar),
Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh-
221002(Branch Code-2035)

Uttar
Pradesh

2035 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

858887053
1

1 PR-
000033773
3-IB

09AAACI
1314G1Z1

6 Ground Floor, Premises bearing no.
13/95, City Airport Road, Pettah,
PO
Trivandrum,Kerala,695024(Branch
Code-2037)

Kerala 2037 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

938225099
5

1 PR-
000033777
9-IB

32AAACI
1314G1ZC

7 Ground Floor, KKP Complex, SN
Nagar, Chackai ? Kazhakuttam By
Pass Road, Kulathoor, PO
Trivandrum, Kerala ?
695583(Branch Code-2038)

Kerala 2038 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

938225099
5

1 PR-
000033779
6-IB

32AAACI
1314G1ZC

8 Ground floor, Door No.517/35, 1st
Main Road, 41st Cross, 8th Block,
Jayanagar, Bangalore- 560082
Karnataka(Branch Code-2039)

Karnataka 2039 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

958591970
7

1 PR-
000033781
9-IB

29AAACI
1314G1ZZ

9 Ground Floor, Unit No. 3, SS
Omnia, Sector 86, Gurugram,
Haryana, PIN: 122001(Branch
Code-2040)

Haryana 2040 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

989126846
8

1 PR-
000033784
2-IB

06AAACI
1314G1Z7

10 Ground Floor, House No 50, New
Colony, Barot Road, Bhagpat, PIN
250609 Uttar Pradesh(Branch Code
-2034)

Uttar
Pradesh

2034 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

981178276
8

1 PR-
000033786
0-IB

09AAACI
1314G1Z1


